Provisional Entry Lists, Australian Roadwalk Championships, Middle Park, Sunday 30 August
Last Updated: Tim Erickson, Tuesday 18 August

Webb

Elms
howorth
Major
Mclnnes
Muldoon
Rosenbrock
Shaw
Tindal
Whiley
HENNIGHAN

Fagan
Goznik
Lamble
Stigwood

READING
Felton
Rayson

Brill

Cowley
Evans
Jamieson
kozica
McDonough
Moritz
Smyth
Crump

Hill
HENNIGHAN

Burns
Becroft
McLoughlin
Thomson
Ofield
Bridges
briet
Carbery
Lillie
Noonan
Anderson
Excell
Harback
Griffin

Cheryl
Donna-Marie
sandra
Annette
Simone
Wendy
Carolyn
Robyn

Pam

Ebony
BREE-ANNA

Nicole
Kristie
Regan
Stephanie

BRENDON
Jay

lan
Nathan
Rhydian
Simon
Andrew
Jason
Aaron
Paul
David
Peter
Justin
DALE

Laura
Stacie
Chloe
Jada
Mackenzie
Kayla
brianna
Elise
Gemma
Claire
Bianca
Jasmine
Jessica
Alexandra
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NEW SOUTH WALES
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NEW SOUTH WALES
QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
TASMANIA
TASMANIA
TASMANIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W

20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W

20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W
20000W

2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W

NSWRWC
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
WARWC

Not registe
SARWC
RWV
TRWC

ACTRWC
NSWRWC
REGAL
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
SARWC
SARWC
WARWC

ACTRWC
Nswrwc
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
QRWC
Rwv
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
TRWC
TRWC
Unknown
WARWC

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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U1z
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Jessep
Tebbutt
VESPER
Jensen
Karagiorgos

prys

Alley
pitcher
VESPER
Schofield
Bridges
CLARK
Hay
Karagiorgos
O'Mahony
Paten
Peart
Vidler
Bott

Burns
Becroft
Blaskett
Wearne
Beveridge
DICKSON
Hay
Mandic
Thompson
Cross
Bottle
Campbell

Hunt
Brown
Chapman
Pearson
schofield
Hayes
Henderson
Noonan
Peart
Taylor
Cross
Damin
Lovegrove
Blackwell
Phillips
Randall

Tom
Archie
RYAN
Joshua
Harrison
Joel

Katherine
Allanah
DANIELLE
Amelia
Jessika
MADISON
Charlotte
Chloe
Kathleen
Ruby
Alanna
Aleesha
Jaime

Spencer
Lachlan
Hayden
Jonathan
Heath
COREY
Angus
Nikola
Will
Joe

Will
Bayley

Gabby
Samantha
Tenyka
Jade
amelia
Zahra
Rebecca
Emily
Jemma
Lee
Bethany
Sarah
Rhiannon
Anna
Arabella
Alice
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VICTORIA
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VICTORIA
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VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
TASMANIA
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NEW SOUTH WALES
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VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
TASMANIA
TASMANIA

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRIT

NEW SOUTH WALES
QUEENSLAND
QUEENSLAND
QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
TASMANIA
TASMANIA
TASMANIA

2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W
2000W

3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W

3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W
3000W

5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W

NSWRWC
Nswrwc
NSWRWC
RWV
RWV
RWV

ACTRWC
Nswrwc
NSWRWC
QRWC
Rwv
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
SARWC
TRWC

ACTRWC
NSWrwc
NSWRWC
QRWC
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
SARWC
TRWC
TRWC

ACTRWC
NSWRWC
QRWC
QRWC
QRWC
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV
SARWC
SARWC
SARWC
TRWC
TRWC
TRWC

ui2
Uiz
u12
Uiz
u12
Uiz

ui4
ula
uli4
ula
uli4
ula
uli4
ula
uli4
ula
uli4
ula
uli4

ul4
uli4
ul4
uli4
ul4
uli4
uli4
uli4
ul4
uli4
ul4
ui4g

ule
ul1e6
ule
ul1e6
ule
ul1e6
ule
ul1e6
ule
ule
ule
ule
ule
ule
ule
ule



Pivac

Baker
Burns
Burns
Frew
Barendregt
Bedford
Catallo
Richardson
Tebbutt
Thomson
Haig
Rickard
Walmsley
Camilleri
Vidler
Reid

Goodhew
Lillie
Richardson
Cross
Damin
Lovegrove
Jackson

Swan
Walmsley
Harlington
Tingay

Hunt
Beasley
Mcdonald
Billington
George
Walsh

Gibbons
Garganis
Taylor

Emily

Mtichell
Callum
Spencer
Connor
Travis
Kyle
Donald
Dylan
Oscar
Ryan
Callum
Joseph
Hayden
Tristan
Jake
Benjamin

Chelsea
Jessica
Brodie
Anna
Sarah
Rhiannon
Hayley

Kyle
Reese
Alix
Declan

Zoe
Bryony
Jasmyn
Tayla-paige
Stephanie
Danielle

Carl
Adam
Lucas
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NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES
QUEENSLAND

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRIT
NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

5000W

5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W

5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W
5000W

10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W

10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W
10000W

10000W
10000W
10000W

WARWC

ACTRWC
ACTRWC
ACTRWC
ACTRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
Nswrwc
NSWRWC
QRWC
RWV
RWV
SARWC
SARWC
WARWC

NSWRWC
RWV
RWV
SARWC
SARWC
SARWC
WARWC

RWV
RWV
SARWC
WARWC

ACTRWC
NSWRWC
Nswrwc
RWV
RWV
SARWC

NSWRWC
RWV
RWV

ule

ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6

uls8
u1s
uis
ui1s
uis
ui1s
uis

uis
u1s
uis
u1s

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

u20
u20
u20









*¥** 118, NOT ul6



